
Application Survey 

Site Website Url Responses

ABCYA www.abcya.com 9

Activity Village https://www.activityvillage.co.uk 1

Math Games https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/math-games/id1329640409?mt=12 3

Amazon Music https://music.amazon.com/ 1

Arcademics www.arcademics.com 1

ASL PRO www.aslpro.cc 4

BBC www.bbc.com 3

BLOOMZ www.bloomz.net 1

BRAINPOP www.brainpop.com 4

CHEMICOOL www.chemicool.com 2

Class Dojo www.classdojo.com 4

Code https://code.org 2

Cool Math Games www.coolmathgames.com 8

Eduplace www.eduplace.com 3

Epic www.getepic.com 6

Fact Monster www.factmonster.com 5

Freckle www.freckle.com 9

Go Noodle www.gonoodle.com 12

Got Kids Games https://gotkidsgames.com 2

Hand Speak www.handspeak.com 4

Harcourt School www.harcourtschool.com 3

Kahn Academy https://www.khanacademy.org/ 1

Kahoot https://Kahoot.com 6

National Geographic Kids https://kids.nationalgeographic.com 9

The Kids Should See This https://thekidshouldseethis.com 3

Kidz Search www.kidzsearch.com 3

Makers Empire www.makersempire.com 5

Math Game Time www.mathgametime.com 4

Math Playground www.mathplayground.com 5

Moby Max www.mobymax.com 7

Miss Maggie www.missmaggie.org 1
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Musci Play Online https://musicplayonline.com/ 1

Mystery Doug https://mysterydoug.com/ 1

Mystery Science https://mysteryscience.com/ 1

Nasa www.nasa.gov 5

Nxt Programs www.nxtprograms.com 3

PBS Kids https://pbskids.org/games 8

PBS Learning Media https://rmpbs.pbslearningmedia.org 2

Plickers https://www.plickers.com/ 1

Prodigy www.prodigygame.com 10

Pspb.Or www.pspb.org 2

Quia.Co www.quia.com 1

Remind. www.remind.com 5

Roomrec www.roomrecess.com 2

Scholastic www.scholastic.com 6

Science Kids http://www.sciencekids.co.nz 4

Spelling City www.spellingcity.com 5

Splash Math www.splashmath.com 2

Starfall www.starfall.com 8

Story Online https://www.storylineonline.net 6

Study Zone https://www.studyzone.tv 1

Teach Your Monster to Read www.teachyourmonstertoread.com 2

Teacher Tube https://www.teachertube.com/ 1

Tumble Books www.tumblebooks.com 3

Typing www.typing.com 7

Typing Club https://www.typingclub.com/ 1

Wonderville https://wonderville.org 3

You Tube www.youtube.com 16
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